Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [1JI9 "HOOD" BRP XTRIM 600 ACE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

34L1415



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [1JI9 "HOOD" BRP XTRIM 600 ACE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 517303962 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Hood 1
2 517304141 Cpok mmoctaBk# 0T 35 gHel Hood Grill RH 1
3 517304008 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 mHe# Hood Grill LH 1
4 517304266 Cpok noctaBkY 0T 35 fHeU Foam 1
5 517304263 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Foam 1
6 517304321 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHel Foam 1
7 517304645 Cpok noctaBkH 0T 35 [Hel Console 1
8 605452114 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel RUBBER PLUG 2
9 517305363 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 nHen Console Support, Black 1
TORX-TRUSS M/S
10 250000130 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel GM6047M NYLON 2
PATCH
11 517124300 B Hanmmuuu WASHER 2
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
12 250000079 B manmmuun M5 X 0.8 2
. ECROU CONSOLE
13 517304518 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel *NUT-CONSOLE 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
14 250000128 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH GM6047M NYLON P 2
15 250100113 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT 2
M6X 1.0
. CONSOLE DROITE
16 517304500 Cpok nocraeku 0T 25 gHeH *CONSOLE-RH 1
. SUPPORT IND.
17 517304575 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 25 AHeH *INDICATOR SUPPORT 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
18 250000128 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel GM6047M NYLON P 2
19 250100113 CpoK moCTaBKH 0T 25 Hei EXTRUDED PANEL NUT |,
M6X 1.0
20 517303979 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Shroud 1
. PARE-BRISE 370
21 517303608 Cpok mocraBku 0T 25 fHe#H *WINDSHIELD 370 1
22 517303607 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SUPPORT *SUPPORT 1
23 732610072 B manuuuu NUT-PUSH 6
. DEFLECTEUR AIR
24 517303605 Cpok nocraeku 0T 25 gHeH *DEFLECTOR-AIR LH 1
. DEFLECTEUR AIR
24 517303604 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 AHeH *DEFLECTOR-AIR RH 1
TORX-SCREW TRUSS
25 250000146 B mHanuuun HEAD PT.K50X1 4
26 250200025 B manmuyun WASHER M5 4
27 250200024 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel RUBBER WASHER M5 4
28 517303756 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel RONDELLE *GROMMET 3
29 517303756 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH RONDELLE *GROMMET 4
30 517304981 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Side Panel RH 1




31 517304264 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH Aluminium Foil 1

32 517304265 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 35 mHeH Aluminium Foil 1

33 517304220 Cpok mmoctaBk# 0T 35 gHel Foam 1

34 517304306 Cpok mmocTaBKu OT 35 mHeH Foam 1

35 517304007 Cpok moctaBk# 0T 35 gHel Grill 1

36 517302785 B Hanuuun CLIP 4

37 517304990 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 mHen Side Panel LH 1

38 517304219 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel Foam 1

39 517304305 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH Foam 1

40 517304340 Cpok noctaBkY 0T 35 fHel Foam 1

41 517305108 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHei Foam 2
. EMBOUT LOQUET

42 860200239 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 25 AHEH *LATCH 2
. LOQUET PANNEAU

43 517303981 Cpok moctaBky 0T 25 OHeH L ATCH-PANEL 2
. LOQUET PANNEAU

44 517304551 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *LATCH-PANEL 1
. LOQUET PANNEAU

45 517303808 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *LATCH-PANEL 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S

46 250000128 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel GM6047M NYLON P 1




